42 43
CONCERT
INSTALL
PORTABLE PA
CO
NC
ER
T

40" x 18" x 17"
(1023 x 469 x 426 mm)
19" x 23" x 27"
(471 x 576 x 692 mm)
22" x 27" x 31"
(550 x 675 x 777 mm)
Dimensions (H x W x D) with casters 19" x 23" x 32"
(471 x 576 x 825 mm)
22" x 27" x 36"
(550 x 675 x 910 mm)
Net Weight 44.8 lb (20.3 kg) 52.0 lb (23.6 kg) 61.1 lb (27.7 kg) 84.2 lb (38.2 kg) 91.9 lb (41.7 kg) 114.2 lb (51.8 kg)
1 Full space measurement using the music DSP preset.
2 Half space measurement using the music DSP preset and 150 Hz low pass.
3  Maximum SPL is measured at 1 m using broadband pink noise at maximum output.
⁴ Current rating is ⅛ power.
ETX-10P 10" TWO-WAY POWERED
•	 10" LF SMX woofer
•	 1.25" HF titanium compression driver
•	 2000 W Class-D power amplifier
with integrated FIR-Drive DSP
•	 134 dB peak SPL
ETX-12P 12" TWO-WAY POWERED
•	 12" LF SMX woofer
•	 1.25" HF titanium compression driver
•	 2000 W Class-D power amplifier
with integrated FIR-Drive DSP
•	 135 dB peak SPL
ETX-15P 15" TWO-WAY POWERED
•	 15" LF SMX woofer
•	 1.25" HF titanium compression driver
•	 2000 W Class-D power amplifier
with integrated FIR-Drive DSP

enclosures finished with EVCoat. Eight mounting points for permanent installations
(full-range models). Custom die-cast aluminum pole cups, handles and hardware.
SUPERIOR POWER AND PERFORMANCE
The ETX Powered Loudspeaker family extends the award-
winning industrial design introduced by Electro-Voice in
2013. Inside each low-profile, tour-grade wood enclosure
are a range of unique new features that set the family apart,
combining intelligent technology and innovative industrial
design for spectacular results across all applications. EV-
engineered high-efficiency transducers and high-powered
Class-D amplifiers, Signal Synchronized Transducers (SST)
waveguide design and smart FIR-Drive DSP all work together
to provide peerless EV sound quality and precise coverage
at the highest SPLs. Designed, engineered, tested and
assembled for ultimate reliability by Electro-Voice in the USA.
ETX-15SP 15" POWERED SUBWOOFER
•	 15" DVX woofer for maximum punch
•	 1800 W Class-D power amplifier
with integrated FIR-Drive DSP
•	 134 dB peak SPL
•	 Special DSP preset for true cardioid performance
across the full operating bandwidth
•	 Combo pole cup (insert and threaded)
for use with full-range models
•	 Removable casters
ETX-18SP 18" POWERED SUBWOOFER
•	 18" DVX woofer for maximum punch
•	 1800 W Class-D power amplifier
with integrated FIR-Drive DSP
•	 135 dB peak SPL